8 Piece 1/2" Deep Drive Impact Socket Set
sockets
applications
PART NUMBER
APA11
From 12 mm to 24 mm, this high quality set of deep impact sockets covers a
majority of applications for a 1/2" drive impact wrench.
FEATURES

Features two grease rings for superior user Thin wall design with chamfered openings for
grip
PART NUMBER
APA40
easier mating to fasteners
SOCKET SIZES (rnm)
27, 30, 32 & 33
1" Drive Deep Impact Sockets
Designed to fit any 1" impact wrench. Manufactured from high grade hardened
Chrome Molybdenum steel for longer life.
FEATURES
Thick walls prevent breakage PCL branded with sizes printed clearly on body
of socket
For use with 1" impact wrenches Chrome Molybdenum Material
PART NUMBER SIZE (mm)
APA40/24 24
APA40/27 27
APA40/30 30
APA40/33 32
APA40/34 33
APA40/36 36
APA40/38 38
0
ro•  c
4= ID
E E